SAE J514
     37°
Fi!ngs for flared tubes
denHeuvel
v
a
van den Heuvel Hydraulik GmbH & Co. KG
Brookweg 29 // 49661 Cloppenburg // Germany

[mm] [in.]
T1
[UN/UNF-2A]
T2
[BSPP]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
Hex1
[mm] [g]
XTL-GAI-06-1/8 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF G1/8 30 16 14 21
XTL-GAI-06-1/4 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF G1/4 35 21 19 42
XTL-GAI-08-1/8 8 5/16 1/2-20 UNF G1/8 30 16 14 21
XTL-GAI-08-1/4 8 5/16 1/2-20 UNF G1/4 36 22 19 43
XTL-GAI-10-1/4 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF G1/4 36 22 19 44
XTL-GAI-10-3/8 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF G3/8 37 23 22 54
XTL-GAI-12-3/8 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF G3/8 40 23 22 63
XTL-GAI-12-1/2 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF G1/2 46 29 30 140
XTL-GAI-14+15+16-1/2 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF G1/2 48 29 30 146
XTL-GAI-18+20-1/2 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN G1/2 51 29 30 157
XTL-GAI-18+20-3/4 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN G3/4 52 30 36 210
XTL-GAI-25-1 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN G1 60 37 46 392
XTL-GAI-30+32-11/4 30+32 1-1/4 1-5/8-12 UN G1-1/4 60 35 50 380
XTL-GAI-38-11/2 38 1-1/2 1-7/8-12 UN G1-1/2 63 35 60 568
 XTL-KOR-...     JIC - JIC
Code
[mm] [in.]
T1
[UN/UNF-2B]
T2
[UN/UNF-2A]
Type L1
[mm]
Hex1
[mm] [g]
XTL-KOR-08-06 8 6 5/16 1/4 1/2-20 UNF 7/16-20 UNF A 28 19 30
XTL-KOR-10-06 10 6 3/8 1/4 9/16-18 UNF 7/16-20 UNF B 25 19 13
XTL-KOR-10-08 10 8 3/8 5/16 9/16-18 UNF 1/2-20 UNF A 29 19 31
XTL-KOR-12-06 12 6 1/2 1/4 3/4-16 UNF 7/16-20 UNF B 25 22 19
XTL-KOR-12-08 12 8 1/2 5/16 3/4-16 UNF 1/2-20 UNF B 25 22 19
XTL-KOR-12-10 12 10 1/2 3/8 3/4-16 UNF 9/16-18 UNF B 25 22 20
XTL-KOR-14+15+16-06 14+15+16 6 5/8 1/4 7/8-14 UNF 7/16-20 UNF B 26 27 25
XTL-KOR-14+15+16-10 14+15+16 10 5/8 3/8 7/8-14 UNF 9/16-18 UNF B 26 27 26
XTL-KOR-14+15+16-12 14+15+16 12 5/8 1/2 7/8-14 UNF 3/4-16 UNF A 37 27 69
XTL-KOR-18+20-06 18+20 6 3/4 1/4 1-1/16-12 UN 7/16-20 UNF B 28 32 call
XTL-KOR-18+20-10 18+20 10 3/4 3/8 1-1/16-12 UN 9/16-18 UNF B 28 32 37
XTL-KOR-18+20-12 18+20 12 3/4 1/2 1-1/16-12 UN 3/4-16 UNF B 30 32 46
XTL-KOR-18+20-14+15+16 18+20 14+15+16 3/4 5/8 1-1/16-12 UN 7/8-14 UNF A 42 32 113
XTL-KOR-25-18+20 25 18+20 1 3/4 1-5/16-12 UN 1-1/16-12 UN B 37 41 90
XTL-KOR-30+32-18+20 30+32 18+20 1-1/4 3/4 1-5/8-12 UN 1-1/16-12 UN B 39 50 126
XTL-KOR-30+32-25 30+32 25 1-1/4 1 1-5/8-12 UN 1-5/16-12 UN B 40 50 139
XTL-KOR-38-30+32 38 30+32 1-1/2 1-1/4 1-7/8-12 UN 1-5/8-12 UN B 43 60 226
van den Heuvel Hydraulik GmbH & Co. KG
Brookweg 29 // 49661 Cloppenburg // Germany
Tel.:   +49-4471-980 19-0 E-mail: info@vandenheuvel.de
Fax: +49-4471-67 85  Web: www.vandenheuvel.de

    + sleeve
Weight: Body only
 XTL-SV-...    JIC - JIC
Code
[mm] [in.]
T1
[UN/UNF-2A]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
Hex1
[mm] [g]
XTL-SV-06 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF 53 31 17 41
XTL-SV-08 8 5/16 1/2-20 UNF 53 31 19 51
XTL-SV-10 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF 55 33 22 67
XTL-SV-12 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF 62 37 24 102
XTL-SV-14+15+16 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF 70 41 30 169
XTL-SV-18+20 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN 79 45 36 269
XTL-SV-25 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN 80 45 41 343
XTL-SV-30+32 30+32 1-1/4 1-5/8-12 UN 84 47 50 549
XTL-SV-38 38 1-1/2 1-7/8-12 UN 89 47 55 677
XTL-WSV-...                             JIC - JIC
Code
[mm] [in.]
T1 / T2
[UN/UNF-2A]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
Hex1
[mm]
Hex2
[mm] [g]
XTL-WSV-06 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF 25 40 28 11 17 44
XTL-WSV-08 8 5/16 1/2-20 UNF 26 41 28 13 19 54
XTL-WSV-10 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF 28 46 30 14 22 72
XTL-WSV-12 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF 35 54 35 19 24 135
XTL-WSV-14+15+16 14 5/8 7/8-14 UNF 40 61 39 22 30 337
XTL-WSV-18+20 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN 45 68 43 27 36 340
XTL-WSV-25 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN 49 71 43 33 41 470
XTL-WSV-30+32 30+32 1-1/4 1-5/8-12 UN 55 79 44 41 48 755
XTL-SVAD-...                       JIC - BSPP
Code
[mm] [in.]
T1
[UN/UNF-2A]
T2
[BSPP]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
Hex1
[mm] [g]
XTL-SVAD-10-1/4 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF G1/4 52 33 22 call
XTL-SVAD-12-3/8 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF G3/8 59 37 24 118
XTL-SVAD-14+15+16-1/2 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF G1/2 68 41 30 203
van den Heuvel Hydraulik GmbH & Co. KG
Brookweg 29 // 49661 Cloppenburg // Germany
Tel.:   +49-4471-980 19-0 E-mail: info@vandenheuvel.de
Fax: +49-4471-67 85  Web: www.vandenheuvel.de

End 1+2: Male JIC 37° flare end, UN/UNF-thread
Code: XTL... =  body only
 TL...  =  body + 2 nuts + 2 sleeves
Weight: Body only
 XTL-W-...    JIC - JIC
Code
[mm] [in.]
T1
[UN/UNF-2A]
L1
[mm]
Hex1
[mm] [g]
XTL-W-06 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF 23 11 22
XTL-W-08 8 5/16 1/2-20 UNF 24 13 29
XTL-W-10 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF 27 14 37
XTL-W-12 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF 32 19 85
XTL-W-14+15+16 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF 37 22 127
XTL-W-18+20 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN 42 27 219
XTL-W-25 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN 46 33 312
XTL-W-30+32 30+32 1-1/4 1-5/8-12 UN 52 41 544
XTL-W-38 38 1-1/2 1-7/8-12 UN 59 48 826
 XTL-G-...    JIC - JIC
Code
[mm] [in.]
T1
[UN/UNF-2A]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
Hex1
[mm] [g]
XTL-G-06 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF 35 14 13 18
XTL-G-08 8 5/16 1/2-20 UNF 35 14 14 21
XTL-G-10 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF 36 14 16 26
XTL-G-12 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF 41 17 19 50
XTL-G-14+15+16 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF 48 19 24 83
XTL-G-18+20 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN 55 22 27 125
XTL-G-25 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN 57 23 36 190
XTL-G-30+32 30+32 1-1/4 1-5/8-12 UN 62 24 46 323
XTL-G-38 38 1-1/2 1-7/8-12 UN 70 28 50 443
 XTL-T-...    JIC - JIC - JIC
Code
[mm] [in.]
T1
[UN/UNF-2A]
L1
[mm]
Hex1
[mm] [g]
XTL-T-06 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF 23 11 31
XTL-T-08 8 5/16 1/2-20 UNF 24 13 41
XTL-T-10 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF 27 14 53
XTL-T-12 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF 32 19 112
XTL-T-14+15+16 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF 37 22 170
XTL-T-18+20 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN 42 27 280
XTL-T-25 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN 46 33 416
XTL-T-30+32 30+32 1-1/4 1-5/8-12 UN 52 41 705
XTL-T-38 38 1-1/2 1-7/8-12 UN 59 48 990
van den Heuvel Hydraulik GmbH & Co. KG
Brookweg 29 // 49661 Cloppenburg // Germany
Tel.:   +49-4471-980 19-0 E-mail: info@vandenheuvel.de
Fax: +49-4471-67 85  Web: www.vandenheuvel.de

[UN/UNF-2A]
T2
[metr.]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
Hex1
[mm]
Hex2
[mm] [g]
XTL-EWE-06-10x1 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF M10x1 23 9 27 11 13 26
XTL-EWE-08-12x1.5 8 5/16 1/2-20 UNF M12x1.5 24 10 31 13 16 32
XTL-EWE-10-14x1.5 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF M14x1.5 27 10 34 14 17 52
XTL-EWE-12-16x1.5 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF M16x1.5 32 12 38 19 19 94
XTL-EWE-14+15+16-18x1.5 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF M18x1.5 37 12 41 22 22 152
XTL-EWE-14+15+16-22x1.5 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF M22x1.5 37 14 43 22 27 163
XTL-EWE-18+20-22x1.5 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN M22x1.5 42 14 44 27 27 164
XTL-EWE-18+20-27x2 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN M27x2 42 17 51 27 32 175
XTL-EWE-25-33x2 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN M33x2 46 17 53 33 38 400
XTL-EWE-30+32-42x2 30+32 1-1/4 1-5/8-12 UN M42x2 52 18 58 41 48 call
 XTL-GE-...    JIC - metr.
Code
[mm] [in.]
T1
[UN/UNF-2A]
T2
[metr.]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
Hex1
[mm] [g]
XTL-GE-06-10x1 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF M10x1 30 9 16 21
XTL-GE-08-12x1.5 8 5/16 1/2-20 UNF M12x1.5 31 10 19 37
XTL-GE-10-14x1.5 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF M14x1.5 31 10 19 30
XTL-GE-12-18x1.5 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF M18x1.5 38 12 24 62
XTL-GE-12-22x1.5 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF M22x1.5 40 14 27 79
XTL-GE-12-26x1.5 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF M26x1.5 44 17 32 112
XTL-GE-18+20-18x1.5 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN M18x1.5 44 12 27 94
XTL-GE-18+20-22x1.5 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN M22x1.5 46 14 27 103
XTL-GE-18+20-27x2 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN M27x2 50 17 32 158
XTL-GE-25-26x1.5 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN M26x1.5 51 17 36 214
XTL-GE-25-33x2 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN M33x2 52 17 41 273
XTL-GE-30+32-42x2 30+32 1-1/4 1-5/8-12 UN M42x2 56 18 50 431
XTL-GE-38-50x2 38 1-1/2 1-7/8-12 UN M50x2 61 20 55 call
 XTL-GE-...    JIC - NPTF
Code
[mm] [in.]
T1
[UN/UNF-2A]
T2
[NPTF]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
Hex1
[mm] [g]
XTL-GE-06-1/8 NPT 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF 1/8NPTF 31 10 13 18
XTL-GE-06-1/4 NPT 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF 1/4NPTF 36 14 14 27
XTL-GE-08-1/8 NPT 8 5/16 1/2-20 UNF 1/8NPTF 31 10 14 20
XTL-GE-08-1/4 NPT 8 5/16 1/2-20 UNF 1/4NPTF 36 14 14 25
XTL-GE-10-1/8 NPT 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF 1/8NPTF 32 10 16 25
XTL-GE-10-1/4 NPT 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF 1/4NPTF 36 14 16 30
XTL-GE-10-3/8 NPT 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF 3/8NPTF 36 14 19 42
XTL-GE-10-1/2 NPT 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF 1/2NPTF 43 19 22 57
XTL-GE-12-1/4 NPT 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF 1/4NPTF 39 14 19 42
XTL-GE-12-3/8 NPT 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF 3/8NPTF 39 14 19 45
XTL-GE-12-1/2 NPT 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF 1/2NPTF 45 19 22 69
XTL-GE-12-3/4 NPT 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF 3/4NPTF 47 19 27 106
XTL-GE-14+15+16-3/8 NPT 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF 3/8NPTF 43 14 24 71
XTL-GE-14+15+16-1/2 NPT 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF 1/2NPTF 48 19 24 83
XTL-GE-14+15+16-3/4 NPT 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF 3/4NPTF 50 19 27 122
XTL-GE-18+20-1/2 NPT 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN 1/2NPTF 52 19 27 108
XTL-GE-18+20-3/4 NPT 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN 3/4NPTF 52 19 27 127
XTL-GE-18+20-1 NPT 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN 1NPTF 57 24 36 187
XTL-GE-25-1/2 NPT 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN 1/2NPTF 54 19 36 110
XTL-GE-25-3/4 NPT 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN 3/4NPTF 54 19 36 180
XTL-GE-25-1 NPT 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN 1NPTF 58 24 36 202
XTL-GE-30+32-1 NPT 30+32 1-1/4 1-5/8-12 UN 1NPTF 62 24 46 299
XTL-GE-30+32-11/4 NPT 30+32 1-1/4 1-5/8-12 UN 1-1/4NPTF 62 25 46 354
XTL-GE-38-11/4 NPT 38 1-1/2 1-7/8-12 UN 1-1/4NPTF 68 25 50 360
XTL-GE-38-11/2 NPT 38 1-1/2 1-7/8-12 UN 1-1/2NPTF 68 26 50 456
van den Heuvel Hydraulik GmbH & Co. KG
Brookweg 29 // 49661 Cloppenburg // Germany
Tel.:   +49-4471-980 19-0 E-mail: info@vandenheuvel.de
Fax: +49-4471-67 85  Web: www.vandenheuvel.de

[mm] [in.]
T1
[UN/UNF-2A]
T2
[NPTF]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
Hex1
[mm] [g]
XTL-WE-06-1/8 NPT 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF 1/8NPTF 23 20 11 21
XTL-WE-06-1/4 NPT 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF 1/4NPTF 27 28 14 41
XTL-WE-08-1/8 NPT 8 5/16 1/2-20 UNF 1/8NPTF 24 20 13 29
XTL-WE-08-1/4 NPT 8 5/16 1/2-20 UNF 1/4NPTF 27 28 14 40
XTL-WE-10-1/8 NPT 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF 1/8NPTF 27 23 14 55
XTL-WE-10-1/4 NPT 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF 1/4NPTF 27 28 14 42
XTL-WE-10-3/8 NPT 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF 3/8NPTF 29 31 19 85
XTL-WE-10-1/2 NPT 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF 1/2NPTF 31 37 22 127
XTL-WE-12-1/4 NPT 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF 1/4NPTF 31 31 19 83
XTL-WE-12-3/8 NPT 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF 3/8NPTF 31 31 19 88
XTL-WE-12-1/2 NPT 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF 1/2NPTF 34 37 22 123
XTL-WE-12-3/4 NPT 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF 3/4NPTF 36 41 27 190
XTL-WE-14+15+16-3/8 NPT 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF 3/8NPTF 37 33 22 133
XTL-WE-14+15+16-1/2 NPT 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF 1/2NPTF 37 37 22 137
XTL-WE-14+15+16-3/4 NPT 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF 3/4NPTF 39 40 27 206
XTL-WE-18+20-1/2 NPT 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN 1/2NPTF 42 40 27 200
XTL-WE-18+20-3/4 NPT 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN 3/4NPTF 42 40 27 216
XTL-WE-25-3/4 NPT 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN 3/4NPTF 46 45 33 363
XTL-WE-25-1 NPT 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN 1NPTF 46 50 33 430
XTL-WE-30+32-1 NPT 30+32 1-1/4 1-5/8-12 UN 1NPTF 52 60 41 650
XTL-WE-30+32-11/4 NPT 30+32 1-1/4 1-5/8-12 UN 1-1/4NPTF 52 61 41 608
XTL-WE-38-11/2 NPT 38 1-1/2 1-7/8-12 UN 1-1/2NPTF 59 67 48 745
van den Heuvel Hydraulik GmbH & Co. KG
Brookweg 29 // 49661 Cloppenburg // Germany
Tel.:   +49-4471-980 19-0 E-mail: info@vandenheuvel.de
Fax: +49-4471-67 85  Web: www.vandenheuvel.de

[mm] [in.]
T1
[UN/UNF-2A]
T2
[UN/UNF-2A]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
Hex1
[mm] [g]
XTL-GE-06-7/16 UNF 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF 7/16-20 UNF 31 9 14 20
XTL-GE-06-1/2 UNF 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF 1/2-20 UNF 31 9 16 25
XTL-GE 06-9/16 UNF 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF 9/16-18 UNF 33 10 17 28
XTL-GE-08-1/2 UNF 8 5/16 1/2-20 UNF 1/2-20 UNF 31 9 16 24
XTL-GE-10-9/16 UNF 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF 9/16-18 UNF 33 10 17 29
XTL-GE-10-3/4 UNF 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF 3/4-16 UNF 35 11 22 50
XTL-GE-12-3/4 UNF 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF 3/4-16 UNF 38 11 22 57
XTL-GE-12-7/8 UNF 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF 7/8-14 UNF 41 13 27 85
XTL-GE-12-11/16 UNF 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF 1-1/16-12 UN 45 15 32 129
XTL-GE-14+15+16-3/4 UNF 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF 3/4-16 UNF 41 11 24 72
XTL-GE-14+15+16-7/8 UNF 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF 7/8-14 UNF 43 13 27 93
XTL-GE-14+15+16-11/16 UNF 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF 1-1/16-12 UN 47 15 32 135
XTL-GE-18+20-3/4 UNF 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN 3/4-16 UNF 45 11 27 103
XTL-GE-18+20-7/8 UNF 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN 7/8-14 UNF 46 13 27 107
XTL-GE-18+20-11/16 UNF 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN 1-1/16-12 UN 50 15 32 149
XTL-GE-18+20-15/16 UNF 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN 1-5/16-12 UN 51 15 38 182
XTL-GE-25-11/16 UNF 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN 1-1/16-12 UN 51 15 36 182
XTL-GE-25-15/16 UNF 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN 1-5/16-12 UN 52 15 38 206
XTL-GE-25-15/8 UNF 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN 1-5/8-12 UN 54 15 50 335
XTL-GE-30+32-15/8 UNF 30+32 1-1/4 1-5/8-12 UN 1-5/8-12 UN 55 15 50 362
XTL-GE-30+32-17/8 UNF 30+32 1-1/4 1-5/8-12 UN 1-7/8-12 UN 57 15 55 436
XTL-GE-38-17/8 UNF 38 1-1/2 1-7/8-12 UN 1-7/8-12 UN 60 15 55 477
 XTL-EWE-...    JIC - UN/UNF
Code
[mm] [in.]
T1
[UN/UNF-2A]
T2
[UN/UNF-2A]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
Hex1
[mm]
Hex2
[mm] [g]
XTL-EWE-06-7/16 UNF 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF 7/16-20 UNF 23 9 26 11 14 29
XTL-EWE-08-1/2 UNF 8 5/16 1/2-20 UNF 1/2-20 UNF 24 9 28 13 16 41
XTL-EWE-10-9/16 UNF 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF 9/16-18 UNF 27 10 32 14 17 62
XTL-EWE-12-3/4 UNF 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF 3/4-16 UNF 32 11 37 19 22 109
XTL-EWE-12-7/8 UNF 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF 7/8-14 UNF 34 11 43 22 27 171
XTL-EWE-14+15+16-7/8 UNF 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF 7/8-14 UNF 37 13 43 22 27 174
XTL-EWE-18+20-7/8 UNF 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN 7/8-14 UNF 42 15 45 27 27 239
XTL-EWE-18+20-11/16 UNF 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN 1-1/16-12 UN 42 15 49 27 32 282
XTL-EWE-25-11/16 UNF 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN 1-1/16-12 UN 46 15 52 33 32 390
XTL-EWE-25-15/16 UNF 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN 1-5/16-12 UN 46 15 52 33 38 396
XTL-EWE-30+32-15/8 UNF 30+32 1-1/4 1-5/8-12 UN 1-5/8-12 UN 52 15 57 41 50 670
XTL-EWE-38-17/8 UNF 38 1-1/2 1-7/8-12 UN 1-7/8-12 UN 59 15 61 48 55 920
 XTL-ETE-...    JIC - JIC - UN/UNF
Code
[mm] [in.]
T1 / T2
[UN/UNF-2A]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
Hex1
[mm]
Hex2
[mm] [g]
XTL-ETE-06-7/16 UNF 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF 23 9 26 11 14 39
XTL-ETE-08-1/2 UNF 8 5/16 1/2-20 UNF 24 9 28 13 16 51
XTL-ETE-10-9/16 UNF 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF 27 10 32 14 17 72
XTL-ETE-12-3/4 UNF 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF 32 11 37 19 22 150
XTL-ETE-14+15+16-7/8 UNF 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF 37 13 43 22 27 209
XTL-ETE-18+20-11/16 UNF 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN 42 15 49 27 32 361
XTL-ETE-25-15/16 UNF 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN 46 15 52 33 38 510
van den Heuvel Hydraulik GmbH & Co. KG
Brookweg 29 // 49661 Cloppenburg // Germany
Tel.:   +49-4471-980 19-0 E-mail: info@vandenheuvel.de
Fax: +49-4471-67 85  Web: www.vandenheuvel.de

[mm] [in.]
T1 / T2
[UN/UNF-2A]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
Hex1
[mm]
Hex2
[mm] [g]
XTL-ELE-06-7/16 UNF 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF 23 9 26 11 14 38
XTL-ELE-08-1/2 UNF 8 5/16 1/2-20 UNF 24 9 28 13 16 66
XTL-ELE-10-9/16 UNF 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF 27 10 32 14 17 76
XTL-ELE-12-3/4 UNF 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF 32 11 37 19 22 150
XTL-ELE-14+15+16-7/8 UNF 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF 37 13 43 22 27 209
XTL-ELE-18+20-11/16 UNF 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN 42 15 49 27 32 347
XTL-ELE-25-15/16 UNF 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN 46 15 52 33 38 493
 XTL-GE-...            JIC - BSPP
Code
[mm] [in.]
T1

XTL-GE-10-3/8 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF G3/8 33 9.5 22 45
XTL-GE-10-1/2 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF G1/2 39 13 30 84
XTL-GE-12-1/4 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF G1/4 35 9.5 19 41
XTL-GE-12-3/8 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF G3/8 36 9.5 22 50
XTL-GE-12-1/2 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF G1/2 41 13 30 94
XTL-GE-12-3/4 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF G3/4 42 13 36 138
XTL-GE-14+15+16-3/8 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF G3/8 39 9.5 24 63
XTL-GE-14+15+16-1/2 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF G1/2 44 13 30 100
XTL-GE-14+15+16-3/4 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF G3/4 44 13 36 150
XTL-GE-18+20-3/8 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN G3/8 42 9.5 30 102
XTL-GE-18+20-1/2 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN G1/2 47 13 30 115
XTL-GE-18+20-3/4 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN G3/4 48 13 36 152
XTL-GE-18+20-1 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN G1 53 16 46 253
XTL-GE-25-3/4 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN G3/4 49 13 36 169
XTL-GE-25-1 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN G1 54 16 46 267
XTL-GE-25-11/4 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN G1-1/4 55 16 50 336
XTL-GE-25-11/2 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN G1-1/2 56 16 60 447
XTL-GE-30+32-1 30+32 1-1/4 1-5/8-12 UN G1 56 16 46 298
XTL-GE-30+32-11/4 30+32 1-1/4 1-5/8-12 UN G1-1/4 57 16 50 367
XTL-GE-38-1 38 1-1/2 1-7/8-12 UN G1 60 16 50 299
XTL-GE-38-11/4 38 1-1/2 1-7/8-12 UN G1-1/4 60 16 50 405
XTL-GE-38-11/2 38 1-1/2 1-7/8-12 UN G1-1/2 61 16 60 522
 XTL-ETE-...    JIC - JIC - BSPP
Code
[mm] [in.]
T1
[UN/UNF-2A]
T2
[BSPP]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
Hex1
[mm]
Hex2
[mm] [g]
XTL-ETE-06-1/8 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF G1/8 23 6 26 11 14 37
XTL-ETE-08-1/8 8 5/16 1/2-20 UNF G1/8 24 6 26 13 14 46
XTL-ETE-10-1/4 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF G1/4 27 10 32 14 19 72
XTL-ETE-10-3/8 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF G3/8 29 10 37 19 22 112
XTL-ETE-12-3/8 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF G3/8 32 10 37 19 22 125
XTL-ETE-14+15+16-1/2 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF G1/2 37 13 43 22 27 205
XTL-ETE-18+20-1/2 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN G1/2 42 13 50 27 27 320
XTL-ETE-18+20-3/4 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN G3/4 42 13 50 27 36 370
XTL-ETE-25-1 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN G1 46 16 52 33 41 507
van den Heuvel Hydraulik GmbH & Co. KG
Brookweg 29 // 49661 Cloppenburg // Germany
Tel.:   +49-4471-980 19-0 E-mail: info@vandenheuvel.de
Fax: +49-4471-67 85  Web: www.vandenheuvel.de

T2
[BSPP]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
Hex1
[mm]
Hex2
[mm] [g]
XTL-EWE-06-1/8 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF G1/8 23 6 26 11 14 28
XTL-EWE-06-1/4 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF G1/4 27 10 32 14 19 57
XTL-EWE-08-1/4 8 5/16 1/2-20 UNF G1/4 27 10 33 14 19 58
XTL-EWE-10-1/4 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF G1/4 27 10 32 14 19 56
XTL-EWE-10-3/8 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF G3/8 29 10 37 19 22 93
XTL-EWE-12-1/4 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF G1/4 32 10 37 19 19 106
XTL-EWE-12-3/8 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF G3/8 32 10 37 19 22 106
XTL-EWE-12-1/2 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF G1/2 34 13 43 22 27 157
XTL-EWE-14+15+16-3/8 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF G3/8 37 10 43 22 22 150
XTL-EWE-14+15+16-1/2 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF G1/2 37 13 43 22 27 160
XTL-EWE-14+15+16-3/4 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF G3/4 37 13 50 27 36 287
XTL-EWE-18+20-1/2 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN G1/2 42 13 50 27 27 245
XTL-EWE-18+20-3/4 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN G3/4 42 13 50 27 36 298
XTL-EWE-25-3/4 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN G3/4 46 13 52 33 36 418
XTL-EWE-25-1 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN G1 46 16 52 33 41 422
XTL-EWE-25-11/4 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN G1-1/4 50 16 57 41 50 690
XTL-EWE-30+32-1 30+32 1-1/4 1-5/8-12 UN G1 52 16 57 41 41 650
XTL-EWE-30+32-11/4 30+32 1-1/4 1-5/8-12 UN G1-1/4 52 16 57 41 50 697
XTL-EWE-38-11/2 38 1-1/2 1-7/8-12 UN G1-1/2 59 16 61 48 55 961
 XTL-ELE-...    JIC - JIC - BSPP
Code
[mm] [in.]
T1
[UN/UNF-2A]
T2
[BSPP]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
Hex1
[mm]
Hex2
[mm] [g]
XTL-ELE-06-1/8 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF G1/8 23 6 26 11 14 36
XTL-ELE-08-1/8 8 5/16 1/2-20 UNF G1/8 24 6 26 13 14 42
XTL-ELE-10-1/4 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF G1/4 27 10 32 14 19 72
XTL-ELE-12-3/8 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF G3/8 32 10 37 19 22 126
XTL-ELE-14+15+16-1/2 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF G1/2 37 13 43 22 27 200
XTL-ELE-18+20-3/4 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN G3/4 42 13 50 27 36 360
XTL-ELE-25-1 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN G1 46 16 52 33 41 502
van den Heuvel Hydraulik GmbH & Co. KG
Brookweg 29 // 49661 Cloppenburg // Germany
Tel.:   +49-4471-980 19-0 E-mail: info@vandenheuvel.de
Fax: +49-4471-67 85  Web: www.vandenheuvel.de

[mm] [in.]
T1
[UN/UNF-2A]
T2
[UN/UNF-2B]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
Hex1
[mm]
Hex2
[mm] [g]
XTL-WKAD-06 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF 7/16-20 UNF 23 25 11 16 32
XTL-WKAD-08 8 5/16 1/2-20 UNF 1/2-20 UNF 24 27 13 16 37
XTL-WKAD-10 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF 9/16-18 UNF 27 32 14 19 55
XTL-WKAD-12 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF 3/4-16 UNF 32 35 19 22 97
XTL-WKAD-14+15+16 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF 7/8-14 UNF 37 41 22 27 161
XTL-WKAD-18+20 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN 1-1/16-12 UN 42 44 27 32 249
XTL-WKAD-25 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN 1-5/16-12 UN 46 51 33 38 378
XTL-WKAD-30+32 30 1-1/4 1-5/8-12 UN 1-5/8-12 UN 52 59 41 50 682
XTL-WKAD-38 38 1-1/2 1-7/8-12 UN 1-7/8-12 UN 59 66 48 60 1096
van den Heuvel Hydraulik GmbH & Co. KG
Brookweg 29 // 49661 Cloppenburg // Germany
Tel.:   +49-4471-980 19-0 E-mail: info@vandenheuvel.de
Fax: +49-4471-67 85  Web: www.vandenheuvel.de

 XTL-45WKAD-...          JIC - JIC
Code
[mm] [in.]
T1
[UN/UNF-2A]
T2
[UN/UNF-2B]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
Hex1
[mm]
Hex2
[mm] [g]
XTL-45WKAD-10 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF 9/16-18 UNF 28 21 14 19 44
XTL-45WKAD-12 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF 3/4-16 UNF 32 25 19 22 83
 XTL-TA-...                JIC - JIC - JIC
Code
[mm] [in.]
T1
[UN/UNF-2A]
T2
[UN/UNF-2B]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
Hex1
[mm]
Hex2
[mm] [g]
XTL-TA-06 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF 7/16-20 UNF 25 23 11 16 40
XTL-TA-08 8 5/16 1/2-20 UNF 1/2-20 UNF 27 24 13 16 48
XTL-TA-10 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF 9/16-18 UNF 32 27 14 19 67
XTL-TA-12 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF 3/4-16 UNF 35 32 19 22 121
XTL-TA-14+15+16 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF 7/8-14 UNF 41 37 22 27 210
XTL-TA-18+20 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN 1-1/16-12 UN 44 42 27 32 314
XTL-TA-25 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN 1-5/16-12 UN 51 46 33 38 465
XTL-TA-30+32 30+32 1-1/4 1-5/8-12 UN 1-5/8-12 UN 59 52 41 50 874
 XTL-LA-...    JIC - JIC - JIC
Code
[mm] [in.]
T1
[UN/UNF-2A]
T2
[UN/UNF-2B]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
Hex1
[mm]
Hex2
[mm] [g]
XTL-LA-06 6 1/4 7/16-20 UNF 7/16-20 UNF 25 23 11 16 39
XTL-LA-08 8 5/16 1/2-20 UNF 1/2-20 UNF 27 24 13 16 48
XTL-LA-10 10 3/8 9/16-18 UNF 9/16-18 UNF 32 27 14 19 70
XTL-LA-12 12 1/2 3/4-16 UNF 3/4-16 UNF 35 32 19 22 123
XTL-LA-14+15+16 14+15+16 5/8 7/8-14 UNF 7/8-14 UNF 41 37 22 27 200
XTL-LA-18+20 18+20 3/4 1-1/16-12 UN 1-1/16-12 UN 44 42 27 32 318
XTL-LA-25 25 1 1-5/16-12 UN 1-5/16-12 UN 51 46 33 38 462
XTL-LA-30+32 30+32 1-1/4 1-5/8-12 UN 1-5/8-12 UN 59 52 41 50 876
van den Heuvel Hydraulik GmbH & Co. KG
Brookweg 29 // 49661 Cloppenburg // Germany
Tel.:   +49-4471-980 19-0 E-mail: info@vandenheuvel.de
Fax: +49-4471-67 85  Web: www.vandenheuvel.de